FINANCE DEPARTMENT 301 WALNUT STREET WINDSOR CO 80550 (970) 674-2443

license@windsorgov.com

Must be posted on site during regular business hours at business location.

TOWN OF WINDSOR, CO

BUSINESS LICENSE

BUSINESS LICENSE NUMBER (Used for all references)	ISSUE DATE	LICENSE VALID UNTIL
BL801295	6/24/2020	6/30/2021

MAILING ADDRESS:

Terramod Excavating LLC Terramod Excavating LLC 3023 E 106th Ave Northglenn CO 80233 SERVICE ADDRESS:

3023 E 106th Ave Northglenn, CO 80233 THIS LICENSE IS NOT TRANSFERABLE

DIRECTOR of FINANCE

^ DETACH HERE ^

Thank you for licensing your business in Windsor.

A <u>WINDSOR BUSINESS LICENSE NUMBER</u> has been assigned identify your business. Update your systems and records to reflect only this BUSINESS LICENSE NUMBER and always include it on all correspondence with the Town of Windsor.

Your Annual Business License to conduct business in Windsor is printed above. Posting this license is mandatory while conducting business within the Town of Windsor. The license allows you to be engaged in business in Windsor; however it does not give approval to make any retail sales within the city limits and it does not give approval of other city ordinances, rules or regulations that may apply in Windsor or in the State of Colorado.

This license *expires* each year, as stated on the license. The license must be renewed (Sec. 6-3-60) each year and renewal fees do apply. You will receive a renewal notice one month prior to the expiration of your license. Expiration of this license does not automatically close the license and is not automatically renewed.

The license is not transferable. Each location where business is conducted in the city limits is required to have a separate Town of Windsor license. This license will not be applicable at any Special Events within the Town of Windsor.

All Windsor ordinances pertaining to licensing are online at www.windsorgov.com.

If you have any questions pertaining to your Town of Windsor business license please contact:

Windsor Finance Department at (970) 674-2443 or license@windsorgov.com